P20000047105

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300346069773

06/17/20--01013--002 **70.00

ALEBONEON TO SOLETION OF A SOL

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	1775 And E	TARL, INC	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
™\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
		ADDITIONAL CO	
	CLIFICIA L Name 7025 Willon		
	Cilando City.	1	3
	-10') - 11 Daytime 1	lelephone number	
	E-mail address: (to be used	a Clivia 1. Co	try a

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: CLIFF'S C	and Earl, INC.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
7025 Willow WOOd ST.	P.O. BOX 681583
Orlando, Fl. 32818	Orlando, Fi 32
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	lawful business
Piliposes.	
/ /	
ARTICLE V SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1,000,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: 11-ford 1-awrepice	
Name and Title: LITTING V-UNITEFICE	Name and Title:
Address 1025 MILLONINGO	
<u>011anda, 17 328</u>	
* President *	
Name and Title: Earl Lawierice	- N. 1704
سر د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د	
Orlando, Tr 328	
* VICE Preside	Prit x
Name and Title: Dustenia Lawre	VIC Came and Title:
Address 7025 WILLOWWACK	
orlando Il 321	318
* Sec // Tres.	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		·
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	table) of the registered agent is:	
Name: Nars. Pauline Ta	410r	
Address: 1939 Spannen	Lane	282 TAL
Apopka, FL 3.	2703-7655	ZDZB JUN 17
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		· 1
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:		전 22 년 22 년 26 년
Name: 1875 Yarricka IV	urns. mebre e	\$ 07 \$ 07
Address: 3827 Weetamid	o circle	· ~ ~ .
Orlando, to 308	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL I cannot be more than five days p	.) prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the app the document's effective date on the Department of State's re-	olicable statutory filing requirement ecords.	ts, this date will not be listed as
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of preentificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as t	registered agent and agree to act in	this capacity /
Janen L Taylor		5/22/2020
Required Signature/Registered Age	mt	Date
submit this document and affirm that the facts stated here document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree	in are true. I am aware that the f e felony as provided for in s.817.15	Talse information submitted in a 5, F.S.
Control of Miles In Cartegoried Signature/Incorporator	<i>1€</i> €	ate 5/20/2000
		′ /

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LA	PROPOSED CORPORA	EARL, INC	<u> </u>
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REOUIRED
	Cinfford 1	and ren co	···
FROM:	CLIFFORD L	e (Printed or typed)	
_	7025 Willon	IWOOD ST. Address	~····
_	Orlando City	32816 State & Zip	3
	407-71 Daytime 7	6-5284 Telephone number	·
	Yanickainc 23	@ EIMail. co	motification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: CLIFF'S and	Earl, INC.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
7025 Willow Wood ST	P.O. BOX 681583
Orlando, Fl 32818	Milando, Fi 32
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: All law	stul business
Purposes.	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1,000,000	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
Name and Title: <u>Clifford Lawrence</u> Nam	
Address 1025 WILLOWWOOD ST	ress:
Orlando, 72 32818	
* President *	
Name and Title: <u>EarL Lawrence</u> Name Address 7025 Willowwood S Toda	
	ress:
<u>Orlando</u> , Fi 32818	
* Vice President	
Name and Title: Dulfenia Lawrenc Com	e and Title:
Address 7025 WILLOWWOOD ST. Addr	
orlando, FL 32818	
* Sec // Tres. *	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:
Name: Mrs. Pauline Taylo	or
Address: 1939 Shannon Lan	ne
Apopka, FI 327	203-7685
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Name: MS. Yanıcıla Mirro	
Address: 3827 Weetamor C	irele
Orlando, 1 32818	· -
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and canno filing.)	ot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process f certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as register	
Lauline L Jaylor	5/22/2020
Required Signature Registered Agent	/ Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	
Handled Ming. Myce Required Signature/Incorporator	Date 5/20/2000
	· /